



UNIVERSITY OF GOTHENBURG
DEPT OF EDUCATION AND SPECIAL EDUCATION

ERRATA

Stefan Johansson: On the Validity of Reading Assessments: Relationships Between Teacher Judgements, External Tests and Pupil Self-assessments

P.12. Row 23. Gustafsson (2008) not in reference list:

Gustafsson, J-E. (2008). Effects of international comparative studies on educational quality on the quality of educational research. *European Educational Research Journal*, 7, 1-17.

P.24. Row 18. 1954, Cureton – should be 1951.

P.32. Row 17-18. Cunningham & Stanovich (2006) should be (1997)

P.42. Row 5. Reuterberg & Svensson (2006) should be Reuterberg and Svensson (2000)

P.57. Figure 5. In the box 'Backing 2, 3, 4' it should be 'Backing 2, 3, 4, 5'

P.66. Figure 8. SESb and SESw should switch position.

P.67. Row 11, 35. 'mediating' should be 'confounding'

P.78. Row 3. 'studerats' should be 'studerat'

P.82. Figur 1. .25 and .65 should switch position.

P. 84. Row 18. 'variansen i' – should be 'variansen.'

P.84. Row 35. 'de' should be 'det'

P.91. Lissitz, R. W., & Samuelsten, K. should be Lissitz, R. W., & Samuelsen, K.

P.94. Swedish Government Official Reports [SOU] (2010) should be Wernersson, I. (2010). In Swedish Government Official Reports [SOU]